MAY 28TH, 2016 AMPHIBIANMAN
QUALIFICATION TRIAL FOR AQUATICRUNNER

AMPHIBIANMAN®

Qualification
for Aquaticrunner
E?mf'

"
ITALIAN SWIMRUN SERIES NOT CONFERMED LIST (REV. 23/05/2016)
LAST N. | NAME | sX | TEAM | DATE STATE

FOLLA MARCO M NO CLUB 1974 A
BARACCHINI ANDREA M ASD LIGNANO TRIATHLON 1974 ITA
FINOTTO CRISTIANO M NO CLUB 1981 ITA
FOLEGOTTO GIUSEPPE M UDINE TRIATHLON 1968 ITA
BATTISTON MICHELE M ASD POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTINA 1971 ITA
PELLICIOLI GIACOMO M NO CLUB 1984 ITA
DE MORELLI GIANPIERO M ASD. TEAM UDINE TRIATHLON 1973 ITA
DEGANO FRANCESCO M NO CLUB 1970 A
MERCURIO SIMONE M  PADOVA TRIATHLON 1978 ITA
VAZZOLER ROBERTO M ASD. TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO 1980 ITA
SERRAVAL LEONARDO M 1974 A
[us SAMUELE M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 1987 ITA
[us SIMONE M POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 1987 ITA
LIVA MARCO M UDINE TRIATHLON 1972 ITA
TIBALDO MASSIMILIANO M CUS. UDINE 1967 ITA
DEGANO FRANCESCO M NO CLUB 1970 ITA
POLLA ENRICO M ASD. CUS TRIATHLON UDINE 1969 ITA
DINARICH CRISTINA W UDINE TRIATHLON 1966 ITA
DINARICH DANIELA W ASD. TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO 1962 ITA
PECORARI MARCO M  NO CLUB 1971 ITA
MARTINI PIETRO M 1968 A
FERMO DAVIDE M NO CLUB 1968 ITA
BOZ MATTEO M ASD. TRIATHLON TEAM 1974 ITA
NADIN VALERIO M TRIATHLONTEAM 1976 ITA
MILOCCO GIUSEPPINA W ASSOCIAZIONE TRIATHLON LIGNANO SAB 1965 ITA
GIUSTO CRISTINA W ASD. TRIATHLON LIGNANO 1977 ITA
ZANOTTI ELIO M ASD NEST 1962 ITA
BULFON ALESSANDRO M  NO CLUB 1972 ITA
BARBIERI RICCARDO M CUS FERRARA TRIATHLON 1978 ITA
PICCOLO SARA W TRIESTINA NUOTO 1979 A
BRADASCHIA MAURIZIO M TRIESTINA NUOTO 1962 ITA
MEDVED SANDRA W FEDERCLUB 1971 ITA
BORGO EDMONDO M NO CLUB 1962 GER
PITTON PITTON M  NO CLUB 1977 ITA
MORELLO FRANCO M GSA ASIAGO 1966 ITA
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BATTISTON
SYRYN
VAZZOLER
MALANDRINO
ANTONAZ
MILOCCO
MAIOLI
FILELLO
DOTTI
BORDESSOULLES
MELLERIN
TINTI

MANFE
CARLESSO
CASCIARO
ANTINUCCI
OLIANI

VALLE

FOLLA
PERRETTI
GALLUZZO
GIANELLI
TIBALDO

DI GIUSEPPE
DI BARI
TITTAFERRANTE
CECCHINEL
FRANCHIN
OLIANI
GERARDO
FINOCCHIARO
MASI
PROVINZANO
DEMARTIN
TREVISAN

MICHELE

JAN
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNI
FEDERICO
RAFFAELLA
ARNAUD
VICTOR
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
NICOLA
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
MARGHERITA
GIANCLAUDIO
NICOLA
MASSIMILIANO
MARINA
MARTA
RENATO
MATTEO
MARCELLO
ROBERTO
SIMONE
MANUEL
LORENZO
GIORGIO
RACHEL
ENRICO

M
M
M
M
M

W

M
M

W

M
M
M

W

M
M
M
M
M
M

W

M
M
M

W
W

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

W

M

ASD POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTINA
AMPHIMAN BELGIUM

TEAM PINARELLO TRIATHLON

NO CLUB

ASSOCIAZIONE TRIATHLON LIGNANO
ASSOCIAZIONETRIATHLON LIGNANO

NO CLUB

ATL. FIAMME CREMISI

US PRO PATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON

AS BPCE

BLAIN TRIATHLON

GP TRIATHLON

ASD. REACTION

ASD. TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO

GS. CASTIONESE

ATLETICA BANCOLE

PIANETA AQUA

NO CLUB

SPLASH TRIATHLON

ASD. CUS UDINE TRIATHLON

PESCHIERA TRIATHLON

NO CLUB

ASD SPLASH

SBR3ATHLON ASD

CUS UDINE

CUS TRIATHLON

NO CLUB

ATLETICA BANCOLE

FREETIME TRIATHLON

ASD TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO
NO CLUB

ASD. TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO
TREVISO TRIATHLON

ASD. TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADORO
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1971
1971
1970
1973
1961
1965
1964
1974
1978
1973
1991
1972
1978
1989
1960
1971
1968
1982
1974
1962
1977
1974
1967
1988
1978
1965
1973
1973
1968
1979
1976
1986
1971
1979
1987

ITA
BRUGES, BELGIUM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
WENATCHEE WA USA
ITA



ENRICO
ROSSI
FAGHERAZZI
ZANUSSI
ARTI
MALANDRINO
VITO
VAZZOLER
PETROCCHI
BARBIERI
BIANCHI

DE LIVA
TAVERNA
PELLICIOLI
PILONI
FERMO
CIVARDI
BREGANT
LINO

DE STEFANO
DEGANO
MERCURIO
MONTE
BERUTTI
SPOTO
PILONI

CARIOLATO
BREGANT

TREVISAN
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
ASTRID
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
MECCA
DOMENICO
CLAUDIO
RICCARDO
GIANBATTISTA
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
NORBERTO
GIANLUCA
CALLIGARO
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
SIMONE
MARINO
STEFANO
ORAZIO
ALESSANDRO

SILVIA
GIANLUCA

M
M
M

W

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

W

M

ASD ASD. TRIATHLON LIGNANO SABBIADC
A3 TRIATHLON

A3 TRIATHLON

TREVISO TRIATHLON

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

NO CLUB

ASD SPLASH

PINARELLO TRIATHLON

PENTA MODENA

CUS FERRARA TRIATHLON

ASD SCHIANTARELLI

NO CLUB

C.US. UDINE ASD.

NO CLUB

OLIMPIA CAMERINO TRIATHLON ASD
NO CLUB

SCGS BULLRING

NO CLUB

UDINETRIATHLON

CUS UDINE

ASD ATLETICA SAN MARTINO
PADOVA TRIATHLON & DUATHLON ASD.
POOLSPORT

NO CLUB

ASD. TEAM SPARTANS ITALIA
OLIMPIA CAMERINO TRIATHLON ASD

TRIATHLON LIGNANO
NO CLUB
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1987
1963
1986
1964
1963
1973
1971
1970
1982
1978
1968
1965
1972
1984
1986
1968
1973
1974
1967
1965
1967
1978
1980
1960
1975
1986

1977
1974

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA



